Noble League

www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:47pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
HaHa

Kyle

Kex &amp; Lanes
Schulz

Miracle on Zeke Street
Mohr

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Balls in the Brees
HaHa

Kyle

Jeremy

Schulz

Mohr

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Balls in the Brees

Kyle

Jeremy

my ball Zach Ertz
Miracle on Zeke Street
Mohr

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Balls in the Brees
Kyle

De Le D&#39;onta
Jeremy

Mohr

HaHa

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Balls in the Brees
Kyle

De Le D&#39;onta
Schulz

my ball Zach Ertz
Mohr

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
HaHa

Kyle

Balls in the Brees

Kex &amp; Lanes
Jeremy

my ball Zach Ertz

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
HaHa

Kex &amp; Lanes
Jeremy

Kyle

Schulz

Mohr

119.80
87.00
95.00
72.90

118.10

130.10

88.10
95.30
119.20
112.90
99.70
94.90

135.10
128.30
117.70
149.40
111.10
115.50

134.80
107.50
76.90
134.50
92.40
97.60

95.40
76.10
88.30
89.70
111.80
96.40

116.30
102.80
115.00

94.80
123.20
130.00

102.20
88.00
85.30

139.50

113.40

102.40

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

De Le D&#39;onta
Jeremy

Nobs

my ball Zach Ertz
Dylan

Balls in the Brees

Kex &amp; Lanes
Nobs

my ball Zach Ertz
Dylan

De Le D&#39;onta
Miracle on Zeke Street

De Le D&#39;onta
Schulz

HaHa

Dylan

Nobs

Kex &amp; Lanes

Miracle on Zeke Street
Kex &amp; Lanes
Dylan

Nobs

Schulz

my ball Zach Ertz

Kex &amp; Lanes
Jeremy

Nobs

Dylan

Miracle on Zeke Street
HaHa

Miracle on Zeke Street
Mohr

Nobs

Dylan

Schulz

De Le D&#39;onta

Dylan

Miracle on Zeke Street
Balls in the Brees

De Le D&#39;onta
Nobs

my ball Zach Ertz
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116.60
107.60
107.20
125.10
107.80
105.70

98.60
119.90
130.00
112.00

78.40
116.30

121.80

64.00
100.10
107.00
119.90
130.50

98.80
110.70
110.60

87.70

80.20
148.10

100.60
87.90
131.70
90.70
139.30
136.50

119.40
97.70
127.00
93.70
111.60
148.80

79.80
100.10
143.30
140.30
100.20

97.90
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Balls in the Brees 106.20 VS Dylan 128.30
Kyle 127.50 Vs Mohr 111.60
Jeremy 135.30 Vs Miracle on Zeke Street 92.80
Schulz 91.20 Vs De Le D&#39;onta 116.70
my ball Zach Ertz 122.10 VS Nobs 127.20
HaHa 75.60 VS Kex &amp; Lanes 97.60

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

HaHa 80.60 VS Nobs 120.40
Kex &amp; Lanes 97.90 VS De Le D&#39;onta 133.40
Kyle 101.40 VS Balls in the Brees 119.10
Jeremy 98.00 Vs my ball Zach Ertz 130.60
Schulz 91.00 VS Miracle on Zeke Street 94.50
Mohr 117.10 Vs Dylan 83.20

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Balls in the Brees 96.50 VS my ball Zach Ertz 117.10
Kyle 121.10 VS HaHa 118.00
Schulz 93.90 Vs Kex &amp; Lanes 114.00
Mohr 102.20 Vs Jeremy 110.10
Miracle on Zeke Street 77.00 Vs De Le D&#39;onta 157.60
Dylan 91.40 Vs Nobs 110.00

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Mohr 120.00 VS Nobs 142.40
HaHa 104.70 Vs Dylan 89.70
Kyle 149.30 Vs Miracle on Zeke Street 115.30
Jeremy 132.60 VS Kex &amp; Lanes 98.70
Schulz 119.70 VS Balls in the Brees 116.20
my ball Zach Ertz 104.40 Vs De Le D&#39;onta 144.40

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Balls in the Brees 133.70 VS my ball Zach Ertz 152.80
Kex &amp; Lanes 74.60 Vs Miracle on Zeke Street 133.40
Kyle 122.10 VS Nobs 101.30
Jeremy 110.40 Vs Dylan 113.70
HaHa 93.20 VS Schulz 91.50
Mohr 93.80 VS De Le D&#39;onta 113.60

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

my ball Zach Ertz 132.80 VS Kex &amp; Lanes 87.60
HaHa 148.50 VS Balls in the Brees 148.90
Mohr 97.70 VS Nobs 133.80
Kyle 94.40 Vs Dylan 73.80
Jeremy 150.50 VS De Le D&#39;onta 121.30
Schulz 95.60 VS Miracle on Zeke Street 92.90

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Jeremy 103.40 VS Balls in the Brees 132.40
De Le D&#39;onta 106.40 VS Kyle 93.50

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Balls in the Brees 98.30 S Nobs 104.00
De Le D&#39;onta 116.10 Vs my ball Zach Ertz 157.20
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Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Nobs

111.90 VS my ball Zach Ertz
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152.50
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